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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu

České Vrbné C1 muži 13.09.15  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 116061 Šmoldas Michal 98 DS 1 Litovel 44.39     44.39     
44.85     

2 024006 Klíma Jan 98 DS 2 Č.Kruml. 46.88     45.90     
45.90     

3 024015 Skořepa Vojtěch 99 DM 2 Č.Kruml. 47.15     46.65      75
46.65     

4 116049 Šotola Karel 97 DS 1 Litovel 46.66     46.66     
46.74     

5 057081 Ženka Martin 00 DM 3 Pardub. 58.59     49.75      68
49.75     

6 057005 Ruffer Matěj 99 DM 3 Pardub. 50.70     50.70      62
57.52     

7 119105 Novotný Jan 98 DS 3 Olomouc 53.85     50.73     
50.73     

8 057080 Ženka Ondra 00 DM 3 Pardub. 52.86     52.86      57
1:04.06   

9 132058 Křenek Jakub 99 DM 3 Val.Mez. 53.01     53.01      53
1:15.06   

10 119097 Novotný Petr 00 DM 3 Olomouc 53.10     53.10      49
53.40     

11 129014 Walter Jakub 98 DS 3 Šumperk 56.34     54.53     
54.53     

12 132007 Kaminský Jan 99 DM 3 Val.Mez. 58.25     58.25      46
1:02.73   

13 057013 Novák Kuba 01 ZS Pardub. 1:05.32   58.82      43
58.82     

14 024033 Klíma Vojtěch 02 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 1:00.93   1:00.93    40
1:03.70   

15 129021 Urban Daniel 01 ZS 3 Šumperk 1:02.29   1:02.29    37
1:06.71   

16 119159 Janů Filip 02 ZS Olomouc 1:05.52   1:05.52    35
1:07.04   

17 119139 Kratochvíl Martin 03 ZM Olomouc 1:11.02   1:07.03    33
1:07.03   

18 119018 Fiala Jakub 01 ZS Olomouc DNF       1:38.06    31
1:38.06   
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu

České Vrbné K1 ženy 13.09.15  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 024017 Paloudová Anežka 99 DM MT Č.Kruml. 45.94     44.63      75
44.63     

2 103007 Satková Martina 98 DS 1 KK Brno 45.35     45.35     
47.18     

3 132034 Bayerová Barbora 98 DS 1 Val.Mez. 48.43     46.04     
46.04     

4 103016 Satková Gabriela 01 ZS 2 KK Brno 47.10     46.92      68
46.92     

5 119090 Hricová Klára 99 DM 2 Olomouc 53.75     48.01      62
48.01     

6 116082 Dimovová Barbora 00 DM 2 Litovel 48.14     48.14      57
DNF       

7 024034 Paloudová Karolína 00 DM 1 Č.Kruml. 48.79     48.79      53
54.19     

8 024063 Mašínová Marie 97 DS 1 Č.Kruml. 53.34     49.35     
49.35     

9 119078 Pomajbíková Kristýna 99 DM 2 Olomouc 58.72     49.46      49
49.46     

10 103024 Němcová Marie 00 DM 2 KK Brno 49.61     49.61      46
58.24     

11 014030 Koblencová Anna 97 DS Kralupy 53.73     50.45     
50.45     

12 132054 Huňková Nikola 98 DS 1 Val.Mez. 1:15.18   50.47     
50.47     

13 116081 Dimovová Viktorie 00 DM 2 Litovel 51.72     51.72      43
52.55     

14 119158 Hricová Adéla 99 DM 2 Olomouc 54.35     51.78      40
51.78     

15 119053 Kneblová Tereza 03 ZM 3 Olomouc 52.71     52.50      37
52.50     

16 112036 Smetánková Klára 00 DM 3 Kroměříž 52.58     52.58      35
57.75     

17 052020 Nesnídalová Lucie 02 ZS L.Žatec 54.43     54.43      33
1:09.39   

18 024052 Manová Štěpánka 99 DM 3 Č.Kruml. 1:25.95   57.68      31
57.68     

19 119157 Doležalová Lucie 03 ZM 3 Olomouc 58.71     58.71      29
1:30.46   

20 132044 Kaminská Barbora 98 DS 3 Val.Mez. 58.80     58.80     
59.42     

21 024030 Plachtová Alexandra 98 DS 3 Č.Kruml. 1:09.63   1:00.79   
1:00.79   

22 133047 Košíková Denisa 02 ZS 3 SKVeselí 1:01.83   1:01.83    27
2:38.17   

23 121009 Kloboučková Ivana 03 ZM KK Opava 1:03.36   1:03.36    25
1:03.56   

24 119081 Kolářová Marika 00 DM 3 Olomouc 1:04.13   1:04.13    23
2:07.42   

25 121026 Hrušková Klára 01 ZS KK Opava 1:06.96   1:06.96    21
1:15.19   

26 132024 Bayerová Markéta 00 DM 3 Val.Mez. 1:44.73   1:44.73    19
DNF       

27 024065 Staňková Antonie 00 DM 3 Č.Kruml. DNF       DNF       
DNF       

28 119145 Heinzová Bára 03 ZM 3 Olomouc                     
          

29 116080 Vaňková Michaela 00 DM 3 Litovel                     
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu

České Vrbné K1 ženy 13.09.15  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

30 066009 Vrbová Alexandra 00 DM 2 Horš.Týn                     
          

31 121008 Beková Kateřina 02 ZS KK Opava                     
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu

České Vrbné K1 muži 13.09.15  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 012062 Zapletal Vojtěch 98 DS 1 Dukla B. 41.19     40.79     
40.79     

2 119002 Neubert Adam 97 DS 1 Olomouc 41.69     41.69     
41.79     

3 020008 Nachtigal Jiří 97 DS 1 Chomutov 42.63     42.63     
49.73     

4 012061 Zapletal Mikuláš 00 DM 2 Dukla B. 48.79     43.80      75
43.80     

5 060040 Koblížek Daniel 00 DM 2 Trutnov 43.95     43.95      68
43.95     

6 060052 Bouček Stanislav 99 DM 2 Trutnov 45.89     45.41      62
45.41     

7 063058 Švagr Rostislav 00 DM 2 Týniště 45.84     45.84      57
51.68     

8 119116 Gabrlík Tomáš 00 DM 2 Olomouc 47.65     46.25      53
46.25     

9 049018 Kyzlík Milan 99 DM Roudnice 46.74     46.74      49
47.01     

10 014043 Bárta Jan 00 DM Kralupy 1:00.92   47.51      46
47.51     

11 012055 Kirchner David 02 ZS 3 Dukla B. 47.59     47.59      43
49.42     

12 103031 Novák Jiří 97 DS 2 KK Brno 48.90     48.23     
48.23     

13 119086 Látal Filip 01 ZS 3 Olomouc 51.01     48.36      40
48.36     

14 119172 Švarc Adam 01 ZS 3 Olomouc 48.88     48.88      37
52.51     

15 014014 Šupolík Pavel 97 DS Kralupy 1:23.90   49.10     
49.10     

16 119117 Chaloupka Václav 98 DS 2 Olomouc 49.76     49.76     
50.10     

17 132022 Nachtigal Richard 00 DM 2 Val.Mez. 49.97     49.97      35
51.83     

18 103036 Matějíček Vojtěch 02 ZS 2 KK Brno 59.13     50.24      33
50.24     

19 012056 Štercl Vít 99 DM Dukla B. 50.42     50.42      31
1:38.36   

20 064042 Veniger Jan 00 DM 2 Vys.Mýto 50.55     50.55      29
51.77     

21 119155 Ludwig Hubert 99 DM 2 Olomouc 50.59     50.59      27
1:34.52   

22 052003 Milyán David 01 ZS L.Žatec 50.66     50.66      25
55.39     

23 060055 Veselý František 00 DM 3 Trutnov 50.68     50.68      23
DNF       

24 119018 Fiala Jakub 01 ZS 3 Olomouc 50.88     50.88      21
53.95     

25 017042 Vejvoda Vojtěch 99 DM Rakovník 51.20     51.20      19
53.88     

26 133063 Ivánek Roman 02 ZS 2 SKVeselí 56.29     52.95      17
52.95     

27 017028 Peterka Jáchym 98 DS Rakovník 54.17     53.28     
53.28     

28 048024 Lerch Eduard 02 ZS Klášter. 53.81     53.81      15
1:11.40   

29 129013 Walter David 01 ZS 3 Šumperk 54.75     54.75      14
1:33.33   
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu

České Vrbné K1 muži 13.09.15  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

30 064002 Hrnčíř Jakub 01 ZS 3 Vys.Mýto 57.28     57.28      13
1:12.84   

31 017022 Pšenička Václav 01 ZS Rakovník 1:15.87   57.76      12
57.76     

32 119142 Hradec Matěj 03 ZM 3 Olomouc 58.13     58.13      11
1:05.45   

33 121003 Ulitzka Oliver 02 ZS KK Opava 58.59     58.59      10
1:00.72   

34 119159 Janů Filip 02 ZS 2 Olomouc 59.61     59.61       9
1:01.97   

35 121103 Mrázek Jakub 04 ZM KK Opava 1:02.21   1:00.16     8
1:00.16   

36 119143 Hala Jiří 02 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:35.73   1:02.41     7
1:02.41   

37 129002 Rouča Samuel 02 ZS 3 Šumperk 1:12.47   1:04.39     6
1:04.39   

38 119094 Rudorfer Martin 03 ZM 3 Olomouc 1:28.94   1:15.47     5
1:15.47   

39 119139 Kratochvíl Martin 03 ZM 3 Olomouc 1:31.64   1:31.64     4
1:32.12   

40 017043 Koudelka Václav 97 DS Rakovník                     
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu

České Vrbné C2 muži 13.09.15  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 012061 Zapletal Mikuláš 00 DM 1 Dukla B. 45.04     44.33     
012062 Zapletal Vojtěch 98 DS 1 Dukla B. 44.33     
012061 Zapletal Mikuláš 00 DM 1 Dukla B.
012062 98 DS

2 116061 Šmoldas Michal 98 DS 3 Litovel 54.52     45.61     
116049 Šotola Karel 97 DS 3 Litovel 45.61     
116061 Šmoldas Michal 98 DS 3 Litovel
116049 97 DS

3 119097 Novotný Petr 00 DM 3 Olomouc 49.09     46.87      60
119122 Vrublovský Jan 99 DM 3 Olomouc 46.87     
119097 Novotný Petr 00 DM 3 Olomouc
119122 99 DM

4 119155 Ludwig Hubert 99 DM Olomouc 50.82     48.54     
119105 Novotný Jan 98 DS Olomouc 48.54     
119155 Ludwig Hubert 99 DM Olomouc
119105 98 DS

5 112001 Konečný Daniel 97 DS 2 Kroměříž 48.67     48.67     
112031 Šilhánek Miroslav 98 DS 2 Kroměříž 1:31.66   
112001 Konečný Daniel 97 DS 2 Kroměříž
112031 98 DS

6 057080 Ženka Ondra 00 DM 1 Pardub. 49.90     49.90      53
057081 Ženka Martin 00 DM 1 Pardub. 52.83     
057080 Ženka Ondra 00 DM 1 Pardub.
057081 00 DM

7 132007 Kaminský Jan 99 DM 2 Val.Mez. 50.23     50.23      47
132058 Křenek Jakub 99 DM 2 Val.Mez. 52.85     
132007 Kaminský Jan 99 DM 2 Val.Mez.
132058 99 DM

8 057005 Ruffer Matěj 99 DM 3 Pardub. 50.81     50.81     
129014 Walter Jakub 98 DS 3 Pardub. 59.89     
057005 Ruffer Matěj 99 DM 3 Šumperk
129014 98 DS

9 119117 Chaloupka Václav 98 DS 3 Olomouc 51.08     51.08     
119002 Neubert Adam 97 DS Olomouc 1:04.35   
119117 Chaloupka Václav 98 DS Olomouc
119002 97 DS

10 064042 Veniger Jan 00 DM 3 Vys.Mýto 51.71     51.71      42
063058 Švagr Rostislav 00 DM 3 Vys.Mýto DNF       
064042 Veniger Jan 00 DM 3 Týniště
063058 00 DM

11 132020 Hendrych Tomáš 00 DM 3 Val.Mez. 52.14     52.14      38
132022 Nachtigal Richard 00 DM 3 Val.Mez. 1:08.70   
132020 Hendrych Tomáš 00 DM 3 Val.Mez.
132022 00 DM

12 132010 Tichý Štěpán 00 DM 3 Val.Mez. 53.54     53.53      34
132009 Škorňa Adam 00 DM 3 Val.Mez. 53.53     
132010 Tichý Štěpán 00 DM 3 Val.Mez.
132009 00 DM

13 119086 Látal Filip 01 ZS Olomouc 57.31     57.31      31
119172 Švarc Adam 01 ZS Olomouc 58.17     
119086 Látal Filip 01 ZS Olomouc
119172 01 ZS

14 119142 Hradec Matěj 03 ZM Olomouc 1:03.60   59.90      28
119094 Rudorfer Martin 03 ZM Olomouc 59.90     
119142 Hradec Matěj 03 ZM Olomouc
119094 03 ZM
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu

České Vrbné C1 ženy 13.09.15  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 103007 Satková Martina 98 DS 1 KK Brno 48.27     48.27     
50.33     

2 024017 Paloudová Anežka 99 DM MT Č.Kruml. 51.60     51.60      60
51.66     

3 103016 Satková Gabriela 01 ZS 2 KK Brno 53.48     53.48      53
1:27.11   

4 132034 Bayerová Barbora 98 DS 3 Val.Mez. 53.59     53.59     
56.72     

5 103024 Němcová Marie 00 DM 3 KK Brno 56.05     56.05      47
57.38     

6 024063 Mašínová Marie 97 DS 1 Č.Kruml. 59.05     59.05     
1:35.08   

7 119053 Kneblová Tereza 03 ZM 3 Olomouc 1:06.97   1:02.31    42
1:02.31   

8 112036 Smetánková Klára 00 DM Kroměříž 1:18.17   1:07.06    38
1:07.06   

9 119157 Doležalová Lucie 03 ZM Olomouc 1:09.04   1:07.62    34
1:07.62   

10 024034 Paloudová Karolína 00 DM 1 Č.Kruml. 1:53.38   1:16.04    31
1:16.04   

11 119145 Heinzová Bára 03 ZM Olomouc                     
          

12 066009 Vrbová Alexandra 00 DM 2 Horš.Týn                     
          

13 024030 Plachtová Alexandra 98 DS Č.Kruml.                     
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